BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:T Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
IBMU AMOTOE
CF MOTO+125+ GR RACING Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 2 12/4/2025 10:10 . ......
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:10:02 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:35.175 -6.390 44.965 50.210
(1) PARGINOS ANDREAS 4 1:38.307 +3.132 47.413 50.894
1 1:42.344 48.976 5 1:42.736 +4.429 44.985 57.751
2 1:30.351 -11.993 43.727 46.624 6 1:35.573 -7.163 45.223 50.350
3 1:33.989 +3.638 44.552 49.437
4 1:31.307 -2.682 43.781 47.526 (69) HRISTOV PLAMEN
5 1:32.831 +1.524 44972 47.859 1 2:06.527 53.040
6 1:31.094 -1.737 43.442 47.652 2 1:37.724 -28.803 46.742 50.982
7 1:31.040 -0.054 43.689 47.351 3 1:37.776 +0.052 46.142 51.634
8 1:31.352 +0.312 43.476 47.876 4 1:41.999 +4.223 47.326 54.673
9 1:31.393 +0.041 43.901 47.492 5 1:38.053 -3.946 47.090 50.963
10 1:31.243 -0.150 43.556 47.687 6 1:35.569 -2.484 45.806 49.763
(22) VENTOURAS ANTONIOS (27) KORRE ANTONIA
1 1:38.856 50.112 1 1:51.525 56.089
2 1:33.178 -5.678 43.629 49.549 2 1:40.616 -10.909 47.597 53.019
3 1:32.726 -0.452 43.951 48.775 3 1:40.949 +0.333 47.758 53.191
4 1:32.291 -0.435 43.716 48.575 4 1:39.366 -1.583 47.236 52.130
5 1:32.215 -0.076 43.632 48.583 5 1:38.508 -0.858 46.965 51.543
6 1:38.052 -0.456 46.594 51.458
(11) DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 7 1:38.342 +0.290 46.785 51.557
1 1:40.201 50.218 8 1:37.858 -0.484 46.525 51.333
2 1:33.946 -6.255 44.457 49.489
3 1:33.699 -0.247 44.350 49.349 (57) GLYNIADAKIS ALEXIS
4 1:33.811 +0.112 44.608 49.203 1 1:45.423 52.010
5 1:37.035 +3.224 44.807 52.228 2 1:39.813 -5.610 48.053 51.760
3 1:39.285 -0.528 48.351 50.934
(22) ANTONAKIS ILIAS 4 1:39.508 +0.223 47.649 51.859
1 1:45.177 53.082 5 1:38.880 -0.628 47.801 51.079
2 1:37.862 -7.315 46.933 50.929 6 1:38.903 +0.023 47.282 51.621
3 1:39.827 +1.965 48.036 51.791 7 1:40.110 +1.207 48.043 52.067
4 1:35.305 -4.522 45.624 49.681 8 1:40.356 +0.246 48.129 52.227
5 1:35.914 +0.609 45.565 50.349
6 1:34.480 -1.434 45.087 49.393 (666) HRISTOV DIMITAR
7 1:35.023 +0.543 45.152 49.871 1 2:12.821 55.055
2 1:41.038 -31.783 47.803 53.235
(77) KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS 3 1:40.767 -0.271 47.834 52.933
1 1:41.650 51.200 4 1:40.333 -0.434 47.706 52.627
2 1:36.141 -5.509 45.167 50.974 5 1:41.156 +0.823 47.916 53.240
3 1:35.072 -1.069 45.119 49.953 6 1:39.346 -1.810 47.211 52.135
4 1:36.255 +1.183 45.077 51.178 7 1:39.900 +0.554 47.448 52.452
5 1:36.109 -0.146 45.725 50.384
6 1:35.381 -0.728 45.168 50.213 (31) DOGARU ELENA DIANA
7 1:36.210 +0.829 45.487 50.723 1 2:00.278 58.671
8 1:36.607 +0.397 45.656 50.951 2 1:46.146 -14.132 50.320 55.826
9 1:36.063 -0.544 45.557 50.506 3 1:45.042 -1.104 50.041 55.001
4 1:44.365 -0.677 49.495 54.870
(21) CAZACU RAUL ANDREI 5 1:45.465 +1.100 49.706 55.759
p1 3:52.224 6 1:43.892 -1.573 49.147 54.745
2 1:41.565 -2:10.659 51.242 7 1:43.340 -0.552 49.063 54.277
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
p S s s-ttmmg.com.
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April 11-13
BMU AMOTOE
CF MOTO+125+ GR RACING Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 12/4/2025 10:10 .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:10:02
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
8 1:43.608 +0.268 49.467 54.141
9 1:43.553 -0.055 49.168 54.385
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
SR AR S -timing.com
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